Position

Family Resource Liaison llI

Family Resource Liaison Il

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Department

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Total Wages

$27,284

$26,606

$19,110

$18,042

$16,862

$16,783

$16,193

$15,842

$15,788

$15,385

$14,967

$14,383

$14,341

$13,939

$13,883

$13,873

$13,737

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$3,946

$6,722

$6,768

$2,527

$2,220

$2,434

$2,230

$2,273

$2,308

$2,180

$1,340

$2,011

$2,019

$1,824

$4,920

$1,991

$2,314



Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

$13,672

$13,637

$13,629

$13,590

$13,432

$12,961

$12,770

$12,626

$12,623

$12,618

$12,567

$12,120

$12,051

$11,926

$11,753

$11,602

$11,373

$11,318

$1,949

$1,867

$1,981

$1,975

$1,833

$1,882

$4,763

$2,488

$1,835

$1,754

$1,827

$1,690

$1,749

$1,655

$1,712

$1,687

$1,648

$1,650



Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

$11,212

$10,999

$10,996

$10,994

$10,925

$10,736

$10,383

$10,100

$9,481

$9,378

$8,791

$8,360

$8,119

$8,079

$7,789

$7,217

$6,223

$5,719

$1,570

$1,598

$1,524

$888

$1,585

$107

$1,506

$1,460

$1,315

$1,337

$762

$1,116

$773

$1,178

$1,082

$1,050

$871

$794



Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Bilingual Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Bilingual Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Project Liaison

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

Liaison

$5,622

$5,173

$4,889

$4,781

$4,342

$4,156

$4,102

$3,654

$3,612

$3,350

$3,140

$3,140

$2,536

$1,477

$1,050

$483

$782

$788

$745

$728

$674

$632

$621

$568

$467

$431

$473

$488

$352

$230

$163

$75



