Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Family Resource Liaison III		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$27,284	\$3,946
Family Resource Liaison II		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$26,606	\$6,722
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$19,110	\$6,768
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$18,042	\$2,527
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$16,862	\$2,220
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$16,783	\$2,434
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$16,193	\$2,230
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$15,842	\$2,273
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$15,788	\$2,308
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$15,385	\$2,180
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$14,967	\$1,340
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$14,383	\$2,011
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$14,341	\$2,019
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$13,939	\$1,824
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$13,883	\$4,920
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$13,873	\$1,991
Project Liaison		Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$13,737	\$2,314

Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$13,672	\$1,949
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$13,637	\$1,867
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$13,629	\$1,981
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$13,590	\$1,975
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$13,432	\$1,833
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$12,961	\$1,882
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$12,770	\$4,763
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$12,626	\$2,488
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$12,623	\$1,835
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$12,618	\$1,754
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$12,567	\$1,827
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$12,120	\$1,690
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$12,051	\$1,749
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$11,926	\$1,655
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$11,753	\$1,712
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$11,602	\$1,687
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$11,373	\$1,648
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$11,318	\$1,650

Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$11,212	\$1,570
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$10,999	\$1,598
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$10,996	\$1,524
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$10,994	\$888
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$10,925	\$1,585
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$10,736	\$107
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$10,383	\$1,506
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$10,100	\$1,460
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$9,481	\$1,315
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$9,378	\$1,337
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$8,791	\$762
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$8,360	\$1,116
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$8,119	\$773
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$8,079	\$1,178
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$7,789	\$1,082
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$7,217	\$1,050
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$6,223	\$871
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$5,719	\$794

Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$5,622	\$782
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$5,173	\$788
Bilingual Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$4,889	\$745
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$4,781	\$728
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$4,342	\$674
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$4,156	\$632
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$4,102	\$621
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$3,654	\$568
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$3,612	\$467
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$3,350	\$431
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$3,140	\$473
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$3,140	\$488
Bilingual Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$2,536	\$352
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$1,477	\$230
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$1,050	\$163
Project Liaison	Tehama County Department of Education	Liaison	\$483	\$75